Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000300948 3)))



H210003009483ABC.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : EXCEL TOTAL BUSINESS

Account Number : I20200000112

Phone

: (407)832-4240

Fax Number

: (407)822-4240 832-十24

8) 2 4 acto

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: ACCOUNTING @ EXCEL TOTAL BUSINESS. COPT

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN SPEEDY TRANSPORTATION AND RENT A CAR LLC

LIAHASSEEFETONE

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

1714

COVER LETTER

	Registration Solivision of Col			
SUBJECT	SPEEDY T	TRANSPORTATION AND RI	ENT A CAR LLC	
GODJEC	'· <u>— </u>	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.	
Please rett	ım all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		ANTONIO CARDOSO		
			Name of Person	
		EXCEL TOTAL BUSINE	SS	
			Firm/Company	
		7065 WESTPOINTE BLV	D SUITE#315	
			Address	
		ORLANDO, FL 32835		
			City/State and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		accounting@exceltotalbusi	ness.com to be used for future annual report notifical	
For further	information c	oncerning this matter, please o		tion)
Antonio C			407 832-7240	
	Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Daytime Te	elephone Number
Enclosed is	s a check for th	ne following amount:		
■ \$25.00) Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
R	ailing Addres	Section	Street Address: Registration Section	
	ivision of C O. Box 632		Division of Corpor The Centre of Talls	
	allahassec, F		2415 N. Monroe St	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SPEEDY TRANSPORTATION A (Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited		ears on our recor	ds.)
	(A Florida Limited	Liability Company	<i>'</i>)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liability Company	were filed on	01/28/2021	and assigned
Florida document number L21000052621	·			_
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	llowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	oility company	here:	
N/A				•
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the	e designation "LLC	C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		7538 Pointvie	w Circle	
Principal office uddress MUST BE A STRE		Orlando, FL	32836	· >: 22
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		7538 Pointvie	w Circle	AUG 10
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Orlando, FL	32836	
				مِ بِه
				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addr	registered office ess here:	address on our	records, <u>enter</u>	r the name of the new regis
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A			-
New Registered Office Address:	N/A			
		Enter F	lorida street addre.	
	N/A		, Fl	lorida N/A
		City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

NA
If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

14076122313

To: +18506176383' Page: 5 of 6 2021-08-10 06:15.34 GMT 14076122313

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Afonso Hugo Souza Peixoto	7538 PointView Circle	
		Orlando, FL 32836	■ Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Lauro Rosado	14445 Calabay Ct	
		Orlando, FL 32837	≣Remove
			DChunge
			□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

14076122313

Karen Bezerra Santiago sta	ay as a AMBR for the company.				
(-
\					_
					-
	·				_
				-	_
					_
			· · · ·		-
					-
					-
					-
					-
	·				_
					-
					_
				_	
				_	-
ote: If the date inserted in this	he date of filing: must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or block does not meet the applicable statutory filing or Department of State's records.	(option or more than 90 days after fi Iling requirements, this c	line.) Pursua:	nt to 60:	5.02 sed
	•				
ecord specifies a delayed effect	tive date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.s	m on the applier of (h)	The Ook -	la., a A-	sb -
is filed.	ar 12,01 a.i	in. on the carrier or. (b)		my and	a uic
			' ⊋ _c ,	2	
AUGUST, 04th	2021			21	
			<u>باد</u> منتخب ۲۰، ۲۰	2021 AUG	
		er	- · · · · ·	.,	
	Kalli D Katilla	() /0	\$3	\equiv	=
	Signature of a member or authorized representati	ne of a member	<u>S</u>		1
	Signature of a member or authorized representation KAREN BEZERRA SANTIAGO	ne of a member	—————————————————————————————————————	10 AH 9:	(E)